Arborist report) $390 $599 ($209) 
Utility cabinet & power supply (may require 
separate construction permit) $390 $1,460 ($1,070) 
Construction / Destruction of Water 
Monitoring Wells (includes soil sampling 
borings & potholing) $390 $766 ($376) 
Special event up to one-hundred-ninety-nine 
(199) daily participants $390 $1,244 ($854) 
Road & right of way usage, 
road/lane/sidewalk closure, traffic control & 
signage, less than one (1) day (includes 
filming & photography) $390 $1,389 ($999) 

General Encroachment Permit - Major:    
Landscaping Review for Tree Installation $1,073 $1,210 ($137)